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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B612760

Poly(ethylene glycol) dimethyl ether (NHD)
24991-55-7

P2332299

2023-03-22

2025-03-21

Test
ACTIVE MATTER
RELATIVE AVERAGE MOLECULAR WEIGHT MW
WATER BY KARL FISCHER
APPEARANCE
INFRARED SPECTRUM

Specification
99-100
250-270
0%-1%
Colorless to light yellow liquid

Conforms to Structure



